
DAY/DATE OSWGA EVENT LOCATION TIME FORMAT
OPEN/CLOSING 

DATES
# SIGN UP

COST 
MEMBER/

NON 
MEMBER

FOOD 
INCLUDED

NOTES

Monday, April 13 Season Launch Lake of Isles 9:30 SG Scramble - 1BB/par 4&5, 
2BB/par3

3/30 - 4/6 4 person 88/98 Available

Monday, April 20 Nathalie Price Memorial Quidnessett 9:00 SG 2 BB 4/6 - 4/13 4 person 88/98 None

Monday, April 27 Team Event Stonington 9:00 SG 1 BB/Odd - 2BB/Even 4/13 - 4/20 4 person 88/98 Available

Wednesday, April 29 April Classic Meadowbrook 9:00 SG 1 BB/ Front - 2BB/ Back 4/15 - 4/22 4 person 78/88 Available

Thursday,  May 14 Nassau Acushnet R V 8:30 SG Nassau/ F, B, Overall 4/30 - 5/7 2 person 88 All Available

Wedsnesday, May 20 Spring Classic Fenner Hill 9:00 T T Quota Pts (Net only) 5/6 - 5/13 4 person 88/98 Available

Thursday, May 28 Invitational Pequot GC 9:00 SG Team Match Play by Flights 5/14 - 5/21 2 person 78/88 Available

Thursday, June 4 Senior Championship North Kingstown 8:00 SG Medal Play by Flights 5/21 - 5/28 1 person 78/88 Available

Thursday, June 11 Memorial Charity Event River Ridge 9:00 SG 2 BB 5/28 - 6/4 4 person 78/88 Available

Tuesday, June 16 Texas Scramble Exeter 8:00 SG Texas Scramble/2BB 6/2 - 6/9 4 person 78/88 Available

Tuesday, June 23 Fourball Cranston 7:30 T T
4Ball- match play for 

points/3 nine hole matches
6/9 - 6/16 2 person

160.00   
per team

YES

Tuesday, June 30 Invitational Agawam 9:00 SG 2BB/Odd -1BB/Even 6/16 - 6/23 4 person 88/98 None

Tuesday, July 7 OSWGA Championship Melody Hill 9:00 SG Medal Play by Flights 6/23 - 6/30 1 person 78/88 Available

Wednesday, July 15 JR/SR Championship Crystal Lake 8:00 SG 1 BB 7/1 - 7/8 2 person 78/88 YES

Thursday, July 23 President's Cup Allendale 9:00 SG 2 BB/Front - 1 BB/Back 7/9 - 7/16 4 person 83/93 Available

Tuesday, July 28 Par's Rule Beaver River 9:00 SG
1BB/par 4 - 2BB/par 5 - 

3BB/ par 3
7/14 - 7/21 4 person 78/88 Available

Tuesday, August 4 Ryder Cup Montaup 9:00 SG
Male/Female or 

Female/Female 6/6/6
7/21 -7/28 2 person

175.00   
per team

YES

Wednesday, August 12 A B C D Swansea 10:00 SG 2 BB Scramble 7/29 - 8/5 1 person 88/98 Available

Wednesday, August 19 Surprise Event Green Valley 9:30 SG
Format picked from hat 

after play
8/5 - 8/12 4 person 88/98 YES

Thursday, August 27 Summer Classic Raceway 9:00 SG 2 BB 8/13 - 8/20 4 person 78/88 Available

Wednesday, September 9 Fall Challenge Ledgemont 9:00 SG 2 BB/Front - 1 BB/Back 8/26 - 9/2 4 person 93 all Available

Wednesday, September 16 Team Event Segregansett 9:00 T T 2 BB Shamble 9/2 - 9/9 4 person 88/98 YES

Wednesday, September 23 Pizza Party Midville 9:00 SG 2BB/Front - Scramble/Back 9/9 - 9/16 4 person 78/88 YES

Monday,  October 5 Afternoon Delight Crestwood 1:00 PM SG 2 BB Shamble 9/21 - 9/28 4 person 88/98 YES - 12:00

Monday, October 19 Team Event Pawtucket 9:00 T T 2 BB 10/5 - 10/12 4 person 88 all None

Wednesday, October 21 Club Challenge (Must have 
affiliation from same club) Richmond 9:00 SG/T T 1 BB 10/7 - 10/14 2 person 78/88 YES

Monday, October 26 Team Event Alpine 10:00 SG 1BB/par 4 & 5 - 2BB/par 3 10/12 - 10/19 4 person 88/98 None

Tuesday, October 27 Finale Montaup 12:00 Noon SG 1BB/Odd - 2BB/Even 10/13 -10/20 4 person 83 All
YES - 

11:00AM
TBD RI Cup TBD
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